ID T|Task Name Duration  Start Finish Resource Names % Complete
N
25 'Aug3,'25 Aug17,'25 |Aug31,'25 |Sep14,'25 |Sep28,'25 |Oct12,'25  |Oct26,'25  |Nov9, 2t
{ s | T siwisitiMmlFlTlsiwi s|tImlrFlTlsw s|itTIMlFlT]s|w|s 1]
7 Working Days 60 days  Tue 8/5/25 Mon 10/27/25 Working Days 0% [ Working Days
2 Advance Notifing 3 days Mon 7/21/25 Wed 7/23/25  American Asphalt 0% I American Asphalt
7 Independence Area 9 days Wed 8/6/25 Mon 8/18/25  American Asphalt 0% I I American Asphalt
Slurry Seal
4 2 Bishop Area 6 days Tue 8/19/25  Tue 8/26/25 American Asphalt 0% [ I American Asphalt
Slurry Seal
5 2 Diaz Lake Area 1 day Wed 8/27/25 Wed 8/27/25 American Asphalt 0% I American Asphalt
Slurry Seal
Task Project Summary I Inactive Milestone Manual Summary Rollup s Deadline 4
Project: PS Schedule Arcadia 2024 | Split v External Tasks Inactive Summary Manual Summary 1 Progress
Date: Thu 7/31/25 Milestone L 2 External Milestone s Manual Task Start-only C Manual Progress
Summary 1 |Inactive Task Duration-only Finish-only |

Page 1




